KAGETSU

Japans eethuis

Kagetsu Menu

Hartenstraat 17
1016 BZ Amsterdam
tel 020 427 38 28
info@kagetsu.nl

OPEN 17.00 till 23.00 (open 7 days a week)



Salad

Seafood salad (Seafood salad with yuzu dressing)
Ebi avocado salad (Shrimp avocado with mayo)
Wafu salad (Green salad with wafu dressing)
Kaisou salad (Seaweed salad)

Cold dish

Hiyashi nasu (Cold eggplant)

Takosu (Octopus with sweet sour sauce)
Itawasa (Fish cake with wasabi)
Tsukemono(Japanese pickles)

Hot dish

Ankou karaage

(Deep fried monk fish with chilli soya taste)
Tonkatsu

(Deep fried pork filet with bread crumb)
Tori karaage

(Deep fried chicken with ginger taste)
Age gyoza 6pcs

(Deep fried dumpling with sour soy sauce)
Harumaki 5pcs

(Chicken spring roll with chilli sauce)
Takoyaki  6pcs

(Octopus in wheat ball

with takoyaki sauce,mayo and bonito flower)

Agedashi tofu

(Deep fried tofu with fish bouillon)

Sashimi

SASHIMI MORIAWASE (Assortment) Large
SASHIMI MORIAWASE (Assortment) Medium

Maguro (Tuna) sashimi
Sake (Salmon) sashimi

9.00
8.50
7.50
5.00

ah b dh b

7.00
6.00
5.50
5.00

a dh dh b

€11.00

€10.50

€ 9.50

€ 8.50

€ 7.50

€ 7.50

€ 7.50

€24.50
€17.50

€ 9.50
€ 8.50



Nigiri sushi

Nigiri moriawase (Assortment)
8pcs nigiri
6pcs nigiri,6pcs kappa maki

A la carte 2pcs
Maguro (Tuna)
Unagi (Eel)
Hotate (Scallop)
Ikura (Salmon roe)

Ebi (Shrimp)
Sake (Salmon)
Tako (Octopus)
Tamago (Egg)

Suzuki (Sea bass)
Saba (Mackerel)
Tobiko (Fryingfish roe)

Uramaki In/out roll 6pcs

TEMPURA ROLL
(shrimp tempura, mango with mayonnaise)
PHILADELPHIA ROLL
(shrimp, cucumber, avocado, cream cheese)
EBI KATSU ROLL
(shrimp, kanpyo, lettace with aurola sauce)
SPICY TUNA ROLL
(tuna, cucumber with spicy sauce)

California (crab, avocado, cucumber, mayo)
Maguro (tuna, avocado)

Unagi (eel, cucumber)

Sake (salmon, avocado)

Ebi (shrimp, cucumber, mayonnaise)
Vegetalian (cucumber, pickles, kanpyo)
Tamago (egg)

€17.50
€17.50

€ 5.00

€ 4.80

€ 450

€15.00

€13.00

€13.00

€13.00

€ 9.50
€ 9.00
€ 9.00
€ 8.50
€ 8.50
€ 7.50
€ 6.00



Maki Roll 6pcs

Futo maki (vegetable thick roll)
Tekka maki (tuna roll)

Sake maki (salmon roll)

Kappa maki (cucumber roll)

Temaki Hand roll 1st

California (crab, avocado, cucumber, mayo)
Maguro (tuna, avocado)

Unagi (eel, cucumber)

Sake (salmon, avocado)

Ebi (shrimp, cucumber, mayo)

Vegetalian (assortment vegetable)

€12.50
€ 6.00
€ 5.50
€ 450

€ 5.50
€ 5.00
€ 5.00
€ 450
€ 4.50
€ 4.00



Tempura

EBI TEMPURA (Deep fried shrimp)
TEMPURA MORIAWASE
(Deep fried shrimp and vegetable)

Ika tempura (Deep fried squid and squid legs)
Yasai tempura

(Deep fried vegetable and mushroom)

Main dish
-Meat-

Teriyaki beef steak

(Grilled beef ribeye with teriyaki sauce)
Beef yakiniku

(Grilled thin sliced ribeye with spicy yakiniku sauce)
Buta kimuchi

(Grilled pork and vegetable with spicy kimuchi sauce)
Teriyaki chicken mayonnaise

(Grilled chicken with teriyaki mayonnaise sauce)

-Fish-
Kajiki maguro
(Grilled swordfish with spicy yuzu miso sauce)
Hotate butter 5pieces
(Grilled scallop with butter sauce)
Teriyaki salmon
(Grilled salmon with teriyaki balsamic sauce)

-Vegetable-
Nasu misoitame
(Grilled eggplant with miso sauce)

€18.50
€17.00

€14.50
€13.00

€17.50

€16.50

€15.50

€13.50

€16.50

€16.50

€15.50

€13.00



Menu sashimi €27.50/p
order from 2 person
Miso soup
Sashimi (assortment sashimi)

*Main dish (you can choose 1 dish for 1 person)
*Chicken teriyaki mayo

(grilled chicken with teriyaki mayonnaise sauce)
*Teriyaki salmon

(grilled salmon with teriyaki sauce)
*Beef yakiniku

(grilled thin sliced beef with spicy yakiniku sauce)

Rice (white rice)
Dessert (green tea or black sesame or white sesame)

Menu sushi €27.50/p
order from 2 person
Miso soup
Sushi (assortment sushi)

*Main dish (you can choose 1 dish for 1 person)
*Chicken teriyaki mayo

(grilled chicken with teriyaki mayonnaise sauce)
*Teriyaki salmon

(grilled salmon with teriyaki sauce)
*Beef yakiniku

(grilled thin sliced beef with spicy yakiniku sauce)

Dessert (green tea or black sesame or white sesame)

Menu tempura €29.50/p
order from 2 person
Miso soup
Tempura (assortment tempura)

*Main dish (you can choose 1 dish for 1person)
*Chicken teriyaki mayo

(grilled chicken with teriyaki mayonnaise sauce)
*Teriyaki salmon

(grilled salmon with teriyaki sauce)
*Beef yakiniku

(grilled thin sliced beef with spicy yakiniku sauce)

Rice (white rice)
Dessert (green tea or black sesame or white sesame)




